
陞達科技股份有限公司 

109 年度每月營業報告 

                            單位：新台幣仟元 

月份 營業收入淨額 月增減 累積收入淨額 年增減 

1月 31,574 -23.73% 31,574 -23.73% 

2月 30,066 -1.63% 61,640 -14.34% 

3月 32,562 12.40% 94,202 -6.67% 

4月 34,260 30.38% 128,462 0.98% 

5月 25,706 -1.48% 154,168 0.56% 

6月 36,482 49.17% 190,650 7.25% 

7月 31,242 68.97% 221,892 13.07% 

8月 34,392 39.39% 256,284 16.01% 

9月 34,189 17.19% 290,473 16.15% 

10月 39,011 19.87% 329,484 16.57% 

11月 38,441 -6.07% 367,925 13.71% 

12月 36,797 7.64% 404,722 13.13% 

 


